

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

21-22044

Date sent

05/05/21

Subject

Complaints Re Perinatal Mental Health Services

Details of enquiry

This is a request for information under the Freedom of Information Act 2000. My request relates to your perinatal mental health services. I would like the information to be broken down according to year.

I would like to request the following information:

- 1. How many complaints you have received from mothers who used your perinatal mental health services between 1 January 2018 and 24 April 2021.
- 2. A breakdown of the allegations made in each complaint.
- 3. What the outcome was of each complaint.

Response sent

Your request for information, as detailed in your email below, has been handled under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (FOIA). Our response is below:

- 1. How many complaints you have received from mothers who used your perinatal mental health services between 1 January 2018 and 24 April 2021.
- 0
- 2. A breakdown of the allegations made in each complaint
- 3. What the outcome was of each complaint. N/A